2018
2017
2016
2015

T3
T3
T3

T8
T8
T8

Brian Hayward
Kurt Sprague
Mark Schoenborn
Mark Schoenborn

Brian Hayward
Michael Zoerhoff
Zack Bialik
Garrett Smith

Phil Lovinski

Mark Schoenborn
Ricky Shilts

Dave Goodyke
Mike Kiss

Eric Hammersmith

West Michigan Spring Best Ball Results

Nate Golomb
Zack Bialik
Mike Doan
Mike Doan

2018 Overall Results

Nate Golomb
Dave Brownback
Ryan Bayer
August Meekhof
Alex Seekell
Jason Walberer
Jason Hartman
Doug Temple
Drew Vinton
Ryan Mouw

Rd1
67
70
66
67
70
62
68
68
68
69

Rd 2
67
64
69
68
65
74
69
70
70
69

Total
134
134
135
135
135
136
137
138
138
138

*Won in Playoff



Kurt Sprague
Michael Zoerhoff
Tom Werkmeister
Nick Boone

Kyle Grice

Tim Browneye
Nate Golomb
Mark Wierenga
Larry Faber

Alex Seekell

Pat Fox

Dan Moulton
Jake Palmer
Nick Schalk
Jason Walberer
Vanderson

Mark Schoenborn
Jon Dorsey
Derek Baird

Eric Hammersmith
Johnson

Mike Seekell
Johnson
VanderJagt
Rasmussen

Ed Wesseldk
Danny VanVoorst
Tim Klunder
Dave Goodyke
Park

Mitch Kimball
Bouwhuis

Lundy

Eric Rodewald
Hopp

Mark Schoenborn
Mike Zoerhoff
Nate Golomb
Vaughn Stevens
Kurt Sprague
Tim Browneye
Smith

Chad Oostveen
Jon Dorsey
Jason Walberer
Steve Quist

Eric Rodewald
Blake Stezkal
Goodyke

West Michigan Spring Best Ball Results

2017 Overall Results

Zack Bialik
Steve Nichols
Ryan Mouw
Larry Boone
Justin Welton
Randy Kresniak
Brian Hayward
Jim VandenAkker
Ben Fellows
Phil Lodzinski
Kevin Frank
Andy Matthews
Jason Griffioen
Kevin Betteley
Nick Aikens
Lobbes

Kyle Murphy
Kenny Burgess
Walker

Bill Buchanan
Wilson

Greg Bartolec
Oosting
VanderJagt
Bruce Fritsma
Nicosia
Scheerhorn
Kiss

Temple
Zeedyk

Kimball

Roe

Lundy

Drew Rodewald
Lockwell

Rd1
68
63
68
70
68
68
70
70
73
71
70
72
72
72
69
71
71
73
73
72
74
72
73
75
73
72
75
72
74
73
72
72
72
75
75

2016 Overall Results

Mike Doan
Dave Brownback
Brian Hayward
Ben Rabourn
Zack Bialik
Kresnak
DeVries

Sacha

Lundy

Kohn

Hoag

Drew Rodewald
Dieterle

Kiss

Rd1
69
68
70
72
69
70
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73

Rd2
67
72
68
67
70
72
71
71
68
71
72
70
70
70
74
72
72
70
71
72
70
73
72
70
73
74
71
75
73
75
76
76
76
73
73

Rd 2

67

68
72
79
72
75
67
71
75
77
72

Total
135
135
136
137
138
140
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148

Total
69
68
137
137
137
142
151
144
147
140
144
148
150
145

*Won in Playoff



West Michigan Spring Best Ball Results

Cullen Chapple Chad Guich 73 72 145
Kevin Murphy Brian Telzerow 73 76 149
Rasmussen Bruce Fritsma 73 71 144
Larry Faber Curt Bobbeldyk 73 69 142

2015 Overall Results

Rd1 Rd 2 Total
Mark Schoenborn Mike Doan 64 67 131
Nick Boone Adam Thomas 67 65 132
Nate Golomb Brian Hayward 67 67 134
Brian Wojczynski Vaughn Stevens 70 67 137
Ben Rabourn Hartman 69 69 138
Mike Leavitt Haverdink 69 71 140
VanNoort Scheerhorn 69 72 141
Mitch Kimball Ruff 71 70 141
Austin Kohl 68 74 142
Mike Zoerhoff Steve Nichols 69 73 142
Murphy Johnson 70 72 142

Jason Walberer Bill Buchanan 69 74 143



